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Q1: What membership do you have with LRC?

Answered: 174 Skipped: 1

100%
80%
55.7%
60%
40%
20.7%
b e - -
0%
Guest /Life Recreational Junior Competitive
Member / Senior

Supporter

H/A



Q2: Overall, how satisfied are you with your level of membership?

Answered: 171  Skipped: 4

N/A Very dissatisfied

0.6% (1) ] / 8.2% (14)
Dissatisfied

2.9% (5)

Meutral
- 0.9% (17)

Very satisfied
29.8% (51)

Satisfied
48.5% (83)



Q3: Would you say that your membership is worth the cost?

Answered: 173  Skipped: 2

NiA

Definitely no
3.5% (6)
Somewhat no
6.9% (12)
Definitely yes
45.1% (78)
Somewhat yes

43.4% (75)



Q4: Approximately, how far do you live from LRC?

Answered: 174 Skipped: 1

100%
0%

60%

33.9% 32.8%
% 25.3%

- . - - -

0%
Less than 5km 5-10km 11-20km More than 20km



Q5: Have you ever rowed for another Club?

Answered: 170 Skipped: 5

Yes
36.5% (62)

Mo
63.5% (108)




Q7: How did you get into rowing?

Answered: 173  Skipped: 2

100%
80%
G60%
40% 27.2%
20%
0%
Started at
school / Uni

32.9%
19.7%
"Learn to row™ Learned to row
course at LRC somewhere else

20.2%

Other (please
specify)



Q8: Do you prefer to sweep, scull or both?

Answered: 171  Skipped: 4

Sweep
21.6% (37)

Both
53.2% (91)

Scull
25.1% (43)




Q9: What boat classes do you mostly row? (select all that apply)

Answered: 172 Skipped: 3

100%
73.8%

80%

56.4%
60%
43.0%
35.5% 34.9%
40%
16.9%

0%

Single Double Pair Quad Four {4+ Eight

or 4)
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Q10: Are you allocated a boat to maintain?

Answered: 170 Skipped: 5

No
54.1% (92)

Yes
45.9% (78)

11



Q12: How often do you row?

Answered: 167 Skipped: 8

100%
0%
60%
40%
20%

0%

7.8%

Every now
and then

5.4%

Afew
times a
month

25.7%

Once or
twice per
week

45.5%

3-4times

9.6%

5times or
more

6.0%

Other
(please
specify)
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Q13: Are you in aregular crew?

Answered: 166 Skipped: 9

Other (please
specify)

7.8% (13)
No - but I'd like
to be
15.1% (25)
Yes
58.4% (97)
No
18.7% (31)
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Q14: Do you have a coach?

Answered: 164 Skipped: 11

No
45.1% (74)

Yes
54.9% (90)

14



Q15: How often do you get coaching (per week)?

Answered: 164 Skipped: 11

100%

0%

o0% 44.5%

40% 28.7%

18.9%
20%
0%

I get no 1 2-3 45
coaching

4.3%
|
More than 5
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Q16: Would you like to be coached

Answered: 160 Skipped: 15

About the same
40.0% (64)

1.3% (2)

More
58.8% (94)
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Q17: How would you rate the coaching you get?

Answered: 162 Skipped: 13

100%
0%
60%

40% 29.0%
17.9%

20% 9.9%
e

0%

20.4% 17.9%

Excellent Very good Good Fair Poor H/A



Q18: Would you be prepared to pay for coaching?

Answered: 162 Skipped: 13

47.5% (77)
Yes

52.5% (85)
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Q19: Would you be prepared to pay for supervised gym sessions?

Answered: 165 Skipped: 10

Yes
20.6% (34)

No
79.4% (131)
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Q20: Do you do any land training?

Answered: 165 Skipped: 10

100%
0%
60%
40%
20%

0%

28.5%

Yes, as part
of cross
training

32.1%

Yes, because
| do other
sports

15.2%

Yes, mosthy
ergs

15.2%

9.1%

Other
(please

specify)
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Q21: Please rate your satisfaction with the following (weighted average)

Answered: 163 Skipped: 12

3.8 3.8 3.8

3
2
1

Fleet Fleet Pontoon Cuachm Gym Tinnies Ergomet Kitchen Changin
range conditi ers a
on squad rooms

21



Q23: Which races have you competed in this year? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 158 Skipped: 17

100%

0%

60%

40%

20%

0%

64.6%
51.9%
43.7%
33.5%
22.2% 19.6%
500m 1km 2km Masters Grade Head of
or races races the
less Yarra
(sprints

42.4%
24.7%

Other Hone
head or
races N/A
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Q24: Do you intend to race:

Answered: 154  Skipped: 21

About the same
56.5% (87)

More
35.1% (54)
Less
8.4% (13)
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Q25: What races are you mostly interested in?

Answered: 152  Skipped: 23

100%
0%
60%
40%
20%

0%

8.6%

Open or
Elite

13.8%

Age (eq.
under 16,
under 19)

61.2% 64.5%
46.1%
Grade (eq. Masters Head Races
A,B,C,D
grade)

Other
(please

specify)
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Q26: All members are subscribed to a weekly newsletter (This Week @
LRC). Do you read it?

Answered: 162 Skipped: 13

100%
a0% 90.7%
G60%
40%
20% 6.8%
2.5%
[
0%
Yes Ho | have never seen it
(please contact the
LRC Webmaster)
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Q27: Do you access the website (www.Irc.com.au)?

Answered: 161 Skipped: 14

existed

Did not know it ]

No 1.2% (
22.4% (36)

Yes
76.4% (123)




Q28: Do you read notices at the Club?

Answered: 160 Skipped: 15

Do not know where
they are

11.3% (18)

No
26.3% (42)

Yes
62.5% (100)
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Q29: How would you rate the following:

Answered: 162 Skipped: 13

Weekly newsletter Wehsite

Club notices
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Q31: Do you own any of the following items:

Answered: 153 Skipped: 22

100%
0%
60%
40%
20%

0%

85.6%

Club's
Zootie

32.0%

Club's
Polo

52.3%
41.2%
3.99% 8.5%
]
Club's Club's Lights HiA
Tshirt shorts

10.5%

Other
(please

specify)
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Q32: Have you bought items from the online shop?

Answered: 159 Skipped: 16

No
46.5% (74)

Yes
53.5% (85)
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Q33: Thinking about the Club's merchandise, how satisfied are you with:

Answered: 150 Skipped: 25

nuality _ 3.4
Rﬂ"ge _ 3.3
nurah““_y _ 3.4

Fit for purpose 3.6

Value for money 34

Online shop 4.0

)
-
%]
[
=
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Q35: Have you participated to any of the following LRC functions in the

last 12 months? (Tick all that apply)

Answered: 136 Skipped: 39

100%
0%
60%
40%
20%

0%

43.4%

Trivia
night

58.8%

28.7%

Xmas Prize
party giving

41.9%

Boat
christe
ning

48.5%

BBQ=
after

Learn
to R...

46.3%

25.0%

Corpora AGM
te
regatta

39.7%
22.8%
LUOR Boat
functio  rally

n

13.2%

Other
(please
specify
)
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Q36: Overall, how would you rate the functions you have attended?
Answered: 139 Skipped: 36

100%
0%

60%

39.6% 35,30

40%

17.3%

0%
Poor Fair Good Very good Excellent



Q38: How do you rate the job the Committee is doing in running the
Club?

Answered: 148 Skipped: 27

100%
0%

60%

37.8%

40% 28.4%
23.6%

- 4.?%

Poor Fair Good Very good Excellent H/A

20%
2.0% 3.4%

0%



Q41: How likely is it that you would recommend LRC to a friend or
colleague?

Answered: 151 Skipped: 24

35



Distribution of detractors, passive and promoters

Promoters

Net Promoter Score distribution
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Q42: Are you male or female?

Answered: 150 Skipped: 25

Female
47.3% (71)
Male
K2.7% (79)




Q43: What is your age?

Answered: 150 Skipped: 25

20%
16% 13.3%
i 12.7%
12.0% 12.0% =
12% 9.3% 10.0%
8% 6.0% 6.0%
4.0%
0%
17 18- M- 24 27- 35- 43- 50- 55- 60- 65- T0

or 20 23 26 34 42 49 54 59 [ 1) 69 or
younge older
r



Q44: What is the highest level of school you have completed or the
highest degree you have received?

Answered: 146 Skipped: 29

Less than high
school degree

Other (please
specify)

7.5% (11)

9.6% (14)
High school degree

or equivalent
8.9% (13)
Liniversity
postgrad (eg. PhD,
Masters)
32.9% (48)
University
undergrad /
Bachelor

39



Q45: Which of the following best describes your current relationship

status?

Answered: 142  Skipped: 33

100%
0%
60%
40%
20%

0%

54.9%

Married

1.4%

Widowed

7.7%

Divorced

0.7%

Separated

4.9%
]

Ina
domestic
partnersh
ip or...

26.1%
4.2% .
Single, Single,
but never
cohabitin married

g with...
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Q46: What is your approximate average household income?
Answered: 138 Skipped: 37

30%

20%

10%

5.1% 5.8%

0%
$0- $25,000 $50,000 $75,000 $1l]l] 00 $125,00 $150,00 $175 00 $200,00
$24, - 0- 0- 0- 0 and
999 $19.90 §72,99  $99,99 $124, $149,  $174,  $199, up

9 9 9 999 999 999 999



